Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   Nov 2017
waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue
Ontario, CA 91760
Model: SRT-600M-24V
Magnetic Transformers
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Long lasting and reliable Magnetic Transformers offer multiple secondary output terminals to compensate for voltage drop,
auto reset overload and short circuit protection while complying with the highest level of safety and performance standards.
FEATURES
•	 Larger and generally have greater capacities than electronic models
•	 Allow for greater wiring distances from transformer to the powered equipment
•	 Multi-taps from 12V up to 15V or from 24V up to 30V, compensate for voltage drop
•	 Feature "push-to-reset" circuit breakers
•	 Complies with UL2108 standards for low voltage installations
SPECIFICATIONS
Input: 120V (50/60Hz)
Output: 24V AC
Standards: UL & CUL Listed
SRT – 600M – 24V
Example:  SRT-600M-24V
ORDER NUMBER
Model Output L W H
SRT-600M-24V 24V, 2 x 300W 112" 54" 58"